2(+)1(—)
Output
Range Jumper
(+)(—)
24 VDC Power
(+)
(—)
Load

AC Current Transducers with 0-5/10VDC or 4-20mA Output
Need an interposing relay? See the new PowerBASE Relay on page 13.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4–20mA Output Models
(Specify VFI when measuring VFD loads)
MODEL RANGE VFI CASE
200-05 0–2, 0–5A No Solid Core
200-1 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A No Solid Core
200-2 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A No Solid Core
SC200-05 0–2, 0–5A No Split Core
SC200-1 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A No Split Core
SC200-2 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A No Split Core
200-05-V 0–2, 0–5A Yes Solid Core
200-1-V 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A Yes Solid Core
200-2-V 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A Yes Solid Core
SC200-05-V 0–2, 0–5A Yes Split Core
SC200-1-V 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A Yes Split Core
SC200-2-V 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A Yes Split Core
VDC Output Models
MODEL RANGE OUTPUT CASE
100-1L 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A 0–5VDC Solid Core
100-2L 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A 0–5VDC Solid Core